Compar e Responses

Event # 7451
Status: Pending Award

Event Name: Small Sedans

Number Of Lines. 5

Perfor mance Evaluation Score

ALAN JAY AUTOMOTIVE MANAGEMENT

Matt Forte

(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)

BM&M, LLC

Andrew Harmon

(Award All valid only when output is samefor all lines)

Supplier Total Bid Amount 117,531.00 120,136.36
Total Event Score

Line 1:Open:SMALL SEDAN Output: PO

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA 1.0000 1.0000
UnitPrice 17,719.00000 15,384.00000
ExtendedPrice 17,719.00 15,384.00
Total Line Score

Delivery Date 04/28/2020 01/31/2020
UOM Detail

Vendor Item SMALL SEDAN PER BID SPEC 4.2 2019 VERSA NOTE

Vendor Item Description

NISSAN KICKS 21010

STRIM (BASE)

Line2:0Open:SMALL SEDAN Output: PO
Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA

UnitPrice

0.0000
1.0000
23,590.00000
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0.0000
1.0000
29,900.59000




Compare Responses continued...

ExtendedPrice
Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

23,590.00

04/28/2020

SMALL HYBRID PER BID SPEC 4.3
TOYOTA PRIUS 1221

29,900.59

01/31/2020

2019 ROGUE HYBRID
SV TRIM PACKAGE

Line 3:0pen:SMALL SEDAN Output: PO
Awar d Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 1.0000 EA

UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
1.0000
23,590.00000
23,590.00

04/28/2020

SMALL HYBRID PER BID SPEC 4.3
TOYOTA PRIUS 1221

0.0000
1.0000
29,900.59000
29,900.59

01/31/2020

2019 ROGUE HYBRID
SV TRIM PACKAGE

Line4:Open:SMALL SEDAN Output: PO
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 1.0000 EA

UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

0.0000
1.0000
26,316.00000
26,316.00
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0.0000
1.0000
22,475.59000
22,475.59




Compare Responses continued...

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

04/28/2020

MID SIZE SEDAN PER BID SPEC 4.4
FORD FUSION HYBRID POL

01/31/2020

2019 ALTIMA
STRIM PACKAGE (BASE)

Line5:0pen:SMALL SEDANS Output: PO
Awar d Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 1.0000 EA

UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
1.0000
26,316.00000
26,316.00

04/28/2020

MID SIZE SEDAN PER BID SPEC 4.4
FORD FUSION HYBRID POL

0.0000
1.0000
22,475.59000
22,475.59

01/31/2020

2019 ALTIMA
STRIM PACKAGE (BASE)
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