

# Compare Responses

Event #: 7451

Event Name: Small Sedans

Number Of Lines: 5

Status: Pending Award

	ALAN JAY AUTOMOTIVE MANAGEMENT Matt Forte	BM&M, LLC Andrew Harmon
<b>Performance Evaluation Score</b>		
	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)
<b>Supplier Total Bid Amount</b>	117,531.00	120,136.36
<b>Total Event Score</b>		
<b>Line 1:Open:SMALL SEDAN Output: PO</b>		
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 1.0000 EA</b>	1.0000	1.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	17,719.00000	15,384.00000
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	17,719.00	15,384.00
<b>Total Line Score</b>		
<b>Delivery Date</b>	04/28/2020	01/31/2020
<b>UOM Detail</b>		
<b>Vendor Item</b>	SMALL SEDAN PER BID SPEC 4.2	2019 VERSA NOTE
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>	NISSAN KICKS 21010	S TRIM (BASE)
<b>Line 2:Open:SMALL SEDAN Output: PO</b>		
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 1.0000 EA</b>	1.0000	1.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	23,590.00000	29,900.59000

Compare Responses continued...

<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	23,590.00	29,900.59
<b>Total Line Score</b>		
<b>Delivery Date</b>	04/28/2020	01/31/2020
<b>UOM Detail</b>		
<b>Vendor Item</b>	SMALL HYBRID PER BID SPEC 4.3	2019 ROGUE HYBRID
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>	TOYOTA PRIUS 1221	SV TRIM PACKAGE
<b>Line 3:Open:SMALL SEDAN Output: PO</b>		
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 1.0000 EA</b>	1.0000	1.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	23,590.00000	29,900.59000
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	23,590.00	29,900.59
<b>Total Line Score</b>		
<b>Delivery Date</b>	04/28/2020	01/31/2020
<b>UOM Detail</b>		
<b>Vendor Item</b>	SMALL HYBRID PER BID SPEC 4.3	2019 ROGUE HYBRID
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>	TOYOTA PRIUS 1221	SV TRIM PACKAGE
<b>Line 4:Open:SMALL SEDAN Output: PO</b>		
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 1.0000 EA</b>	1.0000	1.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	26,316.00000	22,475.59000
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	26,316.00	22,475.59
<b>Total Line Score</b>		

Compare Responses continued...

<b>Delivery Date</b>	04/28/2020	01/31/2020
<b>UOM Detail</b>		
<b>Vendor Item</b>	MID SIZE SEDAN PER BID SPEC 4.4	2019 ALTIMA
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>	FORD FUSION HYBRID P0L	S TRIM PACKAGE (BASE)
<b>Line 5:Open:SMALL SEDANS Output: PO</b>		
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 1.0000 EA</b>	1.0000	1.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	26,316.00000	22,475.59000
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	26,316.00	22,475.59
<b>Total Line Score</b>		
<b>Delivery Date</b>	04/28/2020	01/31/2020
<b>UOM Detail</b>		
<b>Vendor Item</b>	MID SIZE SEDAN PER BID SPEC 4.4	2019 ALTIMA
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>	FORD FUSION HYBRID P0L	S TRIM PACKAGE (BASE)